

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3814 OF 2007

<p>M/S. DSR STEEL (P) LTD VERSUS STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS. (With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL) WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4393 of 2007 (With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal, permission to file additional affidavit and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL) Civil Appeal NO. 4396 of 2007 (With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal, permission to file additional affidavit and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)</p>	<p>Appellant (s)  Respondent(s) (With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal, c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)  permission to  permission to</p>
--	--

Date: 28/03/2012      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
CA 3814/2007	Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv. Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
CA 4396/07	Mr. Paras Kuhad, Sr. Adv. Mr. PN Bhandari, Adv. Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv. Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv. Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv. Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.
For Respdt.No.1	Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
CA 3814/2007	Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
For Respdt.No.2	Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
CA 3814/2007	Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv. Mr. Manish Kr. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Orders reserved.

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

BOOKS REFERRED

1. 2008 (1) SCC 520
2. 2000 (6) SCC 359
3. 2005 (13) SCC 404
4. 1989 (4) SCC 582
5. 1975 (1) SCC 774
6. 1987 (2) SCC 107
7. 2010 (5) SCC 23
8. 2008 (7) SCC 169
9. 1997 (10) SCC 385
10. 2004 (6) SCC 465 PARAS 24 & 29